Contact us
Customer Service: 1800 335 350
Email: cservice@sutton.com.au
> MULTI PURPOSE
D610 -Multi-Purpose Drills - Standard Length -
Sutton Tools
Sutton Tools Multi Purpose Drill bits are suitable for drilling in various materials such as

Tungsten Carbide cutting edges for high wear resistance
Specifications:
Material: TCT
Finish: Brt
Shank Form: A
Cutting Edges: 2
Contact us
Customer Service: 1800 335 350
Email: cservice@sutton.com.au
> MULTI PURPOSE
Range:
Item # Diameter d1 (mm) Length l1 (mm) Length l2 (mm) Plug Colour
D6100300 3.00 60 20 Yellow
D6100400 4.00 75 35 -
D6100500 5.00 85 45 White
D6100550 5.50 85 45 Red
D6100600 6.00 100 60 -
D6100650 6.50 100 60 Green
D6100700 7.00 100 60 -
D6100800 8.00 120 80 Blue
D6100900 9.00 120 80 -
D6101000 10.00 120 80 Orange
D6101200 12.00 150 110 -
D6101300 13.00 150 110 -
D6101400 14.00 150 110 -
D6101500 15.00 150 110 -
D6101600 16.00 150 110 Black
Contact us
Customer Service: 1800 335 350